EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM

MHdopMaLny

OTyeTbl
"Simurg" AJ

Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision rogosoe obuee cobpaHne akLMoHepoB

Jata yTBEPXOEHNA OTHETA

12.11.2021

1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Simurg" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Simurg" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, SwHobanckuii panoH,
yn.lMapkeHTckas 7- Tynuk, JoM 2
Postal address: 100007, r. TawkeHT, AwHobaAcknin paioH,
yn.MapkeHTckas 7- Tynuk, Oom 2
E-mail address: buh@simurg.uz (mailto:buh@simurg.uz)
Official Website: www.aosimurg.uz (https://www.aosimurg.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: AT® «Acaka» 6aHka r.TawkeHT
Current account: 20208000300430679001
MFI: 417
4 PETMCTPALUVUOHHbLIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: Ne 000235-07

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200547531

Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):
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NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 14827832
OKOHX: 96190
COATO: 1726290

Mokasarenun ¢opHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient  -1,63

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 5,66
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,002
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,28
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 6,87
funds:

Nmetowasics 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 97 651 577,48
previous periods (in soums))

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOro
nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 16182527.05
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 7650326.43

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 8532200.62

Ha koHeL,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

17853717.19

9034395.12

8819322.07



Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

123.57

123.57

4845047.40

13377371.59

559639.12

46979.49

123.57

123.57

1856047.40

10675493.04

534245.02

21585.39



Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 512659.63 512659.63
Future expenses (3100) 190 741.01 13477.61
Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 19646250.51 22260612.78

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220 745978.28 590171.94
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 50783.88 3041522.83
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 14086.67 29830.56

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 18835401.68 18599087.45
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 11258.80 8913.65
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 10951.30 8747.13

Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350



Other cash and cash equivalents 360 307.50
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370 4537742.23
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

24755631.67

Total on assets of balance (130 400 38133003.26

+390)
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 687376.50
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430 5935514.10
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 23113956.89
(8700)
Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)
TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 29736847.49
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

IIl. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 3000000.00

+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

166.52

4420653.05

27237902.11

37913395.15

687376.50

6869337.70

21991415.52

29548129.72

3550000.00



Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

3000000.00

5396155.77

4137560.85

212175.97

3550000.00

4815265.43

468882.49

233177.54
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Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

660

670 31492.53 53958.26
680 33276.62 4618.88
690

700 4167.25 338.40

710 97651.58 97651.58
720 29757.87 33058.58
730

740 1258594.92 4346382.94
750

760 3729039.03 46079.25
770 8396155.77 8365265.43
780 38133003.26 37913395.15

Report on financial results

HaumeHoBaHme Kon
nokasartens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production (goods,

works and services) (lines
010-020)

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuog Npownoro roga

LOXO bl pacxofbl
(Npnbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)

1431611.09

925691.66

505919.43

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

noxonbl pacxonbl

(Npnbbinb)  (YObITKN)

352597.85

342446.40

10151.45



Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

979799.32
81460.27
371227.31
527111.74

272575.48
201304.41

1693564.91

2.64

93201.25

1595095.48

5263.54

2.00
1458303.52
8840.95
1427035.19
22427.38

45319.67

707872.42

0.61

93042.88

607738.41

7090.52

1088503.72

656757.60

240143.60

191602.52

1033032.60

797381.19

20160.84

735135.20

42085.15
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Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHne [Oata
ayouTopckom BblOayn
opraHmM3aumm NULUEH3Nn

000 «AUDIT 2019-04-02
KANON»

210
220 33956.98 1122541.37
230
240 33956.98 1122541.37
250 20417.90
260
270 13539.08 1122541.37
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.N.0. Konus
NVLEH3NVBaKNI0YEHNS Bbloa4n ayauTopckay@mTopa - ayauTo
ayaNTOPCKOro 3aKM0YEHURAYANTOPOB), 3aKIIHO
3aKoYeHNs NpOBOAMBLIENO
npoBeEpPKY
756 nonoxutensHoe 2021-04-29 lMnatoHoBa 3arpys
N.B. (https://
openinf
media/
audit_c
%D0%
A1%DC
D0%AS
90%D1
D0%B4
B8%D1
D0%A1
B8%D(
D1%83
80%D0
D0%B7
B0O_202

B3.PDF
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

ObwecTBo C
orpaHnyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“HAND PACK”

Oprawes
AbaumyTan

MenkymoB Muxann
Apkanbesuy

Kpacosckuin Oner
JleoHnpoBuy

Benynaesa Hatanbs
AnekcaHOpoBHa

HeHnawes Anekcel
Bnaonmuposuny

Maxmynos Pyctam
["aBacoBuy

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MecToXxXmnTenbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

100007, r.TawkeHT,
AwHabanckuii p-H, yn.
MapkeHTckag, 7 np., 4. 2

Pecnybnuka Y3b6ekucTaH,
r.TawkKeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekucTaH,
r.TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTaH,
r.TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekucraH,
r.TalkKeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekumcTaH,
r.TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3b6ekucTaH,
r.TawkeHT

WcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3792
Hara: 04.05.2024

OcHoBaHue, o
KOTOPOMY OHMU
npusHaiTcs
adhpunmposaHHbIMA
nmuamm

topmanyeckoe nuuo,
obnanatouiee 20
6onee % ronocyrowmx
akuui aToro
aKLUMOHEepPHOro
obuiectBa

4YyneH
HabnionatenbHoro
coseTa

yneH
HabniogatenbHoro
coeeTa

yneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTa

yneH
HabniogatenbHoro
coseTa

yneH
HabniogatenbHoro
coseTa

HwnpekTop

Hata
(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHM4 (-
nin)

2018-03-17

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2019-06-28

2019-06-28



